Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
SGLFM-50675-AC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number sglfm-50675-ac
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name SGLFM-50675-AC
EAN 4536853875558.0
Group EB
Fam EBE
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8544429090.0
OC Code AA010152M
Second Item Number SGLFM50675AC
Category Serwonapęd - silnik liniowy
Stat Fam 4BWH
Stat Fam description Sigma Linear motors
Publication sort ZAAA1
Primary Package Length 845
Primary Package Width 253
Primary Package Depth 80
Dimensions 845mm x 253mm x 80mm
Primary Package Weight 6000 g
Description
Linear magnetic way, F-type, iron core, magnet width 50 mm, length 675 mm, with magnet
cover